
To report product satisfaction, adverse effects or other comments please call us at: (949) 681-6090.

Persons under the age of 18 should not use without clearance from a physician.  
Consult your physician if you are pregnant, nursing, taking a prescription drug, or 
have any medical conditions. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Distributed By: Irvine, CA 92614®

Serving Size: 1 Capsule
S u p p l e m e n t  F a c t s

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet
** Daily Value not established.

150 mcgBiotin 50%
Amount Per Serving %DV*

 0.75 mgZinc (as zinc monomethionine) 5% **  

**  

**  

**  

YOR Digest Ultra™ Blend  
Protease
Alpha Galactosidase
Phytase
Glucoamylase
Amylase
Acid Stable Protease
Lipase
Cellulase
Lactase
Beta Glucanase
Malt Diastase
Pectinase 
Peptidase
Xylanase
Hemicellulase

YOR Soothing Herb Blend
Marshmallow (root), Ginger (root), 
Peppermint (leaf), Artichoke (leaf) 
extract

YOR NDS™ Patent Protected Blend
Biodiastase (amylase, protease, 
cellulase), Newlase (protease, lipase),
YORzyme™ (protease, cellulase),
Lipase AP-12

NutraFlora® FOS 
(fructooligosaccarides)

YOR Probiotic Blend
Lactobacillus acidophilus, 
Bifidobacterium bifidum

Amount Per Serving %DV*

90 mcgChromium (from chromium polynicotinate) 75%

Other Ingredients: Vegetarian capsule (HPMC & water), microcrystalline cellulose, magnesium stearate.
Enzyme activity is measured in Food Chemical Codex (FCC) units.
Storage: Store in a cool, dry place away from moisture and sunlight. Always keep tightly sealed. Do not use if seal is broken, 
damaged, or appears to have been tampered with.

268 mg
80,000 HUT

300 GAL
25 U

20 AG
3000 DU
50 SAP

2000 FIP
1000 CU

1000 ALU
25 BGU
100 DP

7 endo-PGU
500 HUT

200 XU
550 HCU
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196 mg

100 mg

10 mg

3 mg

Invertase 50 Sumner **  

Directions: Take 1 capsule with 8 oz. of water within the first couple bites of a meal. As this is a high potency formula, one 
capsule is recommended, but two capsules may be taken according to digestive needs.

YOR DIGEST ULTRA
D I G E S T I V E  H E A LT H  S U P P O R T

®


