

YOR DIGEST ULTRA®

DIGESTIVE HEALTH SUPPORT

Directions: Take 1 capsule with 8 oz. of water within the first couple bites of a meal. As this is a high potency formula, one capsule is recommended, but two capsules may be taken according to digestive needs.

Amount Per Serving		%DV*	Amount Per Serving		%DV*
Biotin	150 mcg	50%	Invertase 50) Sumner	**
Zinc (as zinc monomethionine)	0.75 mg	5%	YOR Soothing Herb Blend	196 mg	**
Chromium (from chromium poly	nicotinate) 90 mcg	75%	Marshmallow (root), Ginger (root),		
YOR Digest Ultra™ Blend Protease	268 mg 80.000 HUT	**	Peppermint (leaf), Artichoke (leaf) extract		
Alpha Galactosidase Phytase Glucoamylase Amylase Acid Stable Protease	300 GAL 25 U 20 AG 3000 DU 50 SAP 2000 FIP 1000 CU 1000 ALU 25 BGU	** ** ** **	YOR NDS™ Patent Protected Blend Biodiastase (amylase, protease, cellulase), Newlase (protease, lipase), YORzyme™ (protease, cellulase), Lipase AP-12	100 mg	**
Lipase Cellulase Lactase Beta Glucanase		** ** **	**	3 mg	**
Malt Diastase Pectinase	100 DP 7 endo-PGU	**	NutraFlora® FOS (fructooligosaccarides)	10 mg	**
Peptidase Xylanase Hemicellulase	500 HUT 200 XU 550 HCU	** ** **	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet ** Daily Value not established.		

Other Ingredients: Vegetarian capsule (HPMC & water), microcrystalline cellulose, magnesium stearate.

Enzyme activity is measured in Food Chemical Codex (FCC) units.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place away from moisture and sunlight. Always keep tightly sealed. Do not use if seal is broken, damaged, or appears to have been tampered with.

Persons under the age of 18 should not use without clearance from a physician. Consult your physician if you are pregnant, nursing, taking a prescription drug, or have any medical conditions. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

To report product satisfaction, adverse effects or other comments please call us at: (949) 681-6090.

Distributed By: YOR® Irvine, CA 92614